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100nm

1600nm
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2-M3x0.5, 6mm deep

(for mounting) / 40

USB Interface

5W

80

Input Output

©®
15

19

Bt | 1060nm*15nm | 1310nm=*15nm | 1550nm*20nm | 1600nm *20nm
RESEE 80nm 100nm 100nm 100nm
BB

2.0dB typ. and 3.0dB max. (connector exclusive)

- (&, 021-56461550 &F» 021-64149583  [X<] info@microphotons.com
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YREBAT

{RiRIAR5 | 0.15dB typ./0.30dB max. over whole tuning range (SM fiber pigtail

# only)
BT E <0.5dB (measured within any 10% of passband)
JHIFELL 20dB (connector exclusive, PM fiber pigtail only)

35dB/nm for 25dB/nm for 22dB/nm for 20dB/nm for

S-version S-version S-version S-version

Py 3L 80dB/nm for 60dB/nm for 55dB/nm for 50dB/nm for

RSz P-version P-version P-version P-version

150dB/nm for 120dB/nm for 100dB/nm for 100dB/nm for

U-version U-version U-version U-version
BESYE 0.02nm
BREKESH +0.02nm
[B]:R 5% >45dB

Max.¥¢Th=E | 500mW (CW). Up to 5.0W(CW)’ power handling available on request

>40dB (for<10nm passband and transmission to the average of

HIMIDE

background)
{RIRIE &R <0.2ps (SM fiber pigtail only)
BERYIE <0.1ps/nm
HI1060 SMF-28 or SMF-28e
=A%
Panda PM980° Panda PM1300° Panda PM1550°
TERE 10°C to 50°C

=0
Pl

==
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FHERE -10°C to 75°C

BSEO USB, I°C and SPI. Or other type interfaces available on request
R~ See drawings below
58 <0.75kg
Hith B TFRIAME RoHS compliant

1. WESEE73-3dB E-43dB,

R 2. IIRIERERMSIE 5.0 W ( CW )BIARTINE,

3. PM JE4F7E PM 18375 R HES (TREMFES) , FRIESHIREA,
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TR R EEN

Fiber Optic Output
Collimator

Lens of Anfi-Fourier
Transform

Movable Blocker

Lens of Fourier
Transform

Fiber Optic Input
Collimator

#21Fi5ER

T IS eR I ( Filter Wavelength Tuning, FWT )iV S Blay P RUESEIS SR asEd PC

LK USB 421EA USB - RS232 gefilen (1451 USB B BljtEizas), Eaial@is USB ETffites, b
BTSN 5V BB ESEIRME). £ PCHl ERILUGEMERIAEE T COM ImEU4RizE
FWT, sagkeZintl Tera Term, ZanSEFEER, S TRISREHLEIRAIIE, BIARTEIE
BRI OSSR E B BRI E MU S,
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ITER
Part Number of Manual Version: WLTF-BM-@---@@
Part Number of Electric Version: WLTF-BE-@-@-@-@-@

A. hRZs2BY: S &K S hREs, P UK P iR, U & U ks,

B. #HEAE: L AKFERR, S HIEHEAE,

C. FivEKIAEERETEAHARKESR: 1550 J3 1550nm b, 1310 /3 1310nm bk,
1050 3 1050nm HudifiK.,

D. PR SM ARIENL, PM ARRHLT.

E. BEBAEE (. =3K) :0.25 RixIME 9 250um BIEHALT,0.9 RimIMES 900um
RIMAER, 3.0 RRIMEH 3.0mm MBS ((LERTRELAR) .

F. BHKE CK) : 0.5 KT 0.5 KK, 1.0 "R 1 KK ((GEBTFRLHRE)

G. BRAKIGTIAESHI2AVIEIZAR2EY: 90 FC/APC, FC/UPC . SC/APC 5% LU/UPC, 00

H. EBEhARISRERIEO2EEY: USB BF USB 0, I°C BF 1°c#E0, SPI BT SPIiEO,




